
University of Bath - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.cs.bath.ac.uk

Description University of Bath

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 11/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 107

Total Files 2,037

Total Data 242.01 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 107 2037 242.01 MB 100.00 %

/pub 106 2037 242.01 MB 100.00 %

/pub/dream 102 2036 242.01 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/dream/documentation 34 693 78.36 MB 32.38 %

/pub/dream/platforms 17 138 76.05 MB 31.43 %

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals 0 39 57.32 MB 23.69 %

/pub/dream/platforms/mac 0 37 49.85 MB 20.60 %

/pub/dream/utilities 33 239 29.56 MB 12.21 %

/pub/dream/DoorProject 0 4 25.25 MB 10.43 %

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds 2 48 18.10 MB 7.48 %

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN 0 10 15.26 MB 6.31 %

/pub/dream/platforms/unix 4 30 12.26 MB 5.07 %

/pub/dream/ROSE 0 23 10.62 MB 4.39 %

/pub/dream/utilities/mac 3 31 10.10 MB 4.17 %

/pub/dream/platforms/pc 1 13 9.26 MB 3.83 %

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sgi 0 23 8.81 MB 3.64 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc 14 129 8.22 MB 3.40 %

/pub/dream/utilities/unix 5 15 7.14 MB 2.95 %

/pub/dream/Csound_List_Archive 0 894 6.78 MB 2.80 %

/pub/dream/VisOrc 0 10 5.72 MB 2.36 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 170.44 MB 70.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 35.22 MB 14.55 %

Music Files 22.04 MB 9.11 %

Help Files 5.26 MB 2.17 %

Program Files 4.30 MB 1.78 %

Data Files 2.91 MB 1.20 %

Document Files 1.00 MB 0.42 %

Development Files 638.78 KB 0.26 %

Image Files 216.86 KB 0.09 %

Script Files 5.35 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 0 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 0 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

0 Files

1 Files

1 Files

1 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 57.99 MB 25.39 %

HQX Files 51.24 MB 22.44 %

GZ Files 45.75 MB 20.03 %

AIFF Files 24.13 MB 10.56 %

WAV Files 19.51 MB 8.54 %

TGZ Files 15.08 MB 6.60 %

NOEXT Files 4.65 MB 2.03 %

3 Files 3.97 MB 1.74 %

EXE Files 3.86 MB 1.69 %

BIN Files 2.23 MB 0.98 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 933 Files 51.60 %

ORC Files 245 Files 13.55 %

SCO Files 234 Files 12.94 %

NOEXT Files 98 Files 5.42 %

BAT Files 77 Files 4.26 %

HQX Files 64 Files 3.54 %

ZIP Files 53 Files 2.93 %

WAV Files 46 Files 2.54 %

AIF Files 31 Files 1.71 %

TXT Files 27 Files 1.49 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 1075 170.44 MB 70.43 %

Miscellaneous Files 661 35.22 MB 14.55 %

Music Files 90 22.04 MB 9.11 %

Help Files 10 5.26 MB 2.17 %

Program Files 13 4.30 MB 1.78 %

Data Files 44 2.91 MB 1.20 %

Document Files 46 1.00 MB 0.42 %

Development Files 15 638.78 KB 0.26 %

Image Files 5 216.86 KB 0.09 %

Script Files 77 5.35 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 53 57.99 MB 23.96 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 64 51.24 MB 21.17 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 933 45.75 MB 18.90 %

Miscellaneous Files 661 35.22 MB 14.55 %

Windows Media File 46 19.51 MB 8.06 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 23 15.08 MB 6.23 %

UNIX Man 3 Information File 3 3.97 MB 1.64 %

Executable Program 8 3.86 MB 1.59 %

Binary Data File 4 2.31 MB 0.95 %

Audio Interchange File 31 1.83 MB 0.76 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 1 652.71 KB 0.26 %

MPEG-3 Media File 1 642.86 KB 0.26 %

Text Document 27 459.54 KB 0.19 %

Windows Help File 2 442.53 KB 0.18 %

DLL Library 2 430.53 KB 0.17 %

PDF Document 7 408.87 KB 0.16 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 1 348.62 KB 0.14 %

Filter File 14 274.72 KB 0.11 %

METAFONT Font Description File 7 220.81 KB 0.09 %

Emacs Lisp Source Code 6 195.36 KB 0.08 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 53 57.99 MB 23.96 %

HQX Files 64 51.24 MB 21.17 %

GZ Files 933 45.75 MB 18.90 %

AIFF Files 18 24.13 MB 9.97 %

WAV Files 46 19.51 MB 8.06 %

TGZ Files 23 15.08 MB 6.23 %

NOEXT Files 98 4.65 MB 1.92 %

3 Files 3 3.97 MB 1.64 %

EXE Files 8 3.86 MB 1.59 %

BIN Files 1 2.23 MB 0.92 %

6 Files 2 2.11 MB 0.87 %

AIF Files 31 1.83 MB 0.76 %

TTP Files 10 769.60 KB 0.31 %

SCO Files 234 717.64 KB 0.29 %

1 Files 1 652.71 KB 0.26 %

MP3 Files 1 642.86 KB 0.26 %

XFM Files 19 597.05 KB 0.24 %

TXT Files 27 459.54 KB 0.19 %

HLP Files 2 442.53 KB 0.18 %

ORC Files 245 434.26 KB 0.18 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 107 2037 242.01 MB 100.00 %

/pub 106 2037 242.01 MB 100.00 %

/pub/dream 102 2036 242.01 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/dream/documentation 34 693 78.36 MB 32.38 %

/pub/dream/platforms 17 138 76.05 MB 31.43 %

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals 0 39 57.32 MB 23.69 %

/pub/dream/platforms/mac 0 37 49.85 MB 20.60 %

/pub/dream/utilities 33 239 29.56 MB 12.21 %

/pub/dream/DoorProject 0 4 25.25 MB 10.43 %

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds 2 48 18.10 MB 7.48 %

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN 0 10 15.26 MB 6.31 %

/pub/dream/platforms/unix 4 30 12.26 MB 5.07 %

/pub/dream/ROSE 0 23 10.62 MB 4.39 %

/pub/dream/utilities/mac 3 31 10.10 MB 4.17 %

/pub/dream/platforms/pc 1 13 9.26 MB 3.83 %

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sgi 0 23 8.81 MB 3.64 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc 14 129 8.22 MB 3.40 %

/pub/dream/utilities/unix 5 15 7.14 MB 2.95 %

/pub/dream/Csound_List_Archive 0 894 6.78 MB 2.80 %

/pub/dream/VisOrc 0 10 5.72 MB 2.36 %

/pub/dream/utilities/unix/Cecilia 0 4 5.68 MB 2.35 %

/pub/dream/SNDAN32 0 3 5.18 MB 2.14 %

/pub/dream/DirectCsound 0 6 3.70 MB 1.53 %

/pub/dream/utilities/Analysis 2 31 3.34 MB 1.38 %

/pub/dream/utilities/Analysis/impulse_... 1 28 3.09 MB 1.28 %

/pub/dream/utilities/Analysis/impulse_... 0 28 3.09 MB 1.28 %

/pub/dream/utilities/mac/Utilities_PPC 0 15 3.03 MB 1.25 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/softsamp 0 7 2.88 MB 1.19 %

/pub/dream/platforms/next 0 7 2.87 MB 1.19 %

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sun 0 4 2.62 MB 1.08 %

/pub/dream/utilities/mac/Utilities_FPU 0 10 2.53 MB 1.05 %

/pub/dream/platforms/pc/PC_variants 0 3 2.27 MB 0.94 %

/pub/dream/documentation/orchestras+scores 26 568 2.27 MB 0.94 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/midi2cs 4 35 1.49 MB 0.62 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/cool 0 44 1.46 MB 0.60 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/patchwork 1 20 1.08 MB 0.45 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/csounder 1 5 978.83 KB 0.39 %

/pub/dream/documentation/orchestras+sc... 11 50 861.92 KB 0.35 %

/pub/dream/utilities/unix/XpatchWork 0 1 799.30 KB 0.32 %

/pub/dream/platforms/archie 5 40 797.29 KB 0.32 %

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Generic 0 1 784.91 KB 0.32 %

/pub/dream/platforms/atari 0 10 769.60 KB 0.31 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/csounder/csndrv32 0 4 765.60 KB 0.31 %

/pub/dream/documentation/orchestras+sc... 0 204 710.51 KB 0.29 %

/pub/dream/utilities/unix/Midi2cs 0 7 497.03 KB 0.20 %

/pub/dream/documentation/orchestras+sc... 2 10 494.25 KB 0.20 %

/pub/dream/documentation/orchestras+sc... 0 6 437.34 KB 0.18 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/midi2cs/example 0 3 415.45 KB 0.17 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/midi2cs/22050 0 10 397.32 KB 0.16 %

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/midi2cs/docs 0 10 314.13 KB 0.13 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/dream/DoorProject/Door.aiff 20/Sep/2000 8.85 MB

/pub/dream/DoorProject/Door.wav 20/Sep/2000 8.85 MB

/pub/dream/DoorProject/dollar.wav 18/Dec/2001 6.91 MB

/pub/dream/VisOrc/visorc19.zip 08/Oct/1998 5.58 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/Utilities.sit.hqx 25/Feb/1997 4.35 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-pdf-4.23.zip 30/Apr/2004 4.33 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-pdf-4.22.zip 16/Dec/2002 4.19 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-pdf-4.23.tar.gz 30/Apr/2004 4.14 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-pdf-4.22.tar.gz 16/Dec/2002 4.01 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-pdf-4.21.zip 31/Oct/2002 3.70 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/Utils_FPU.sit.hqx 25/Feb/1997 3.65 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/pc/Utilities.zip 25/Feb/1997 3.55 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-pdf-4.21.tar.gz 31/Oct/2002 3.53 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN/six.aiff 25/Feb/1997 3.52 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/Samples.sit.hqx 25/Feb/1997 3.36 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/PerfSrc.sit.Hqx 24/Dec/2002 3.34 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/PerfSrc_4.22.sit.hqx 04/Nov/2002 3.31 MB

/pub/dream/SNDAN32/gstools_exe.zip 20/Feb/2000 3.26 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-html-4.23.zip 30/Apr/2004 2.88 MB

/pub/dream/utilities/pc/softsamp/softsamp.exe 25/Feb/1997 2.87 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-html-4.22.zip 16/Dec/2002 2.78 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/CSMacOSX.bin.tgz 24/Dec/2002 2.56 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/CSMacOSX_4.16.bin.tgz 24/Dec/2002 2.56 MB

/pub/dream/utilities/unix/Cecilia/cecilia2.0.1_irix6.x.tar.gz 13/Mar/1998 2.49 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-html-4.21.zip 31/Oct/2002 2.41 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-docbook-4.23.zip 30/Apr/2004 2.39 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-docbook-4.22.zip 16/Dec/2002 2.28 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/pc/Samp.zip 25/Feb/1997 2.27 MB

/pub/dream/utilities/mac/cecilia2.0.1_mac.sea.bin 13/Mar/1998 2.23 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN/one.aiff 25/Feb/1997 2.19 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN/two.aiff 25/Feb/1997 2.19 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sgi/csound4.23_irix5.3 29/Jan/2003 2.14 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/PerfSrc_4.17.sit.hqx 07/Jan/2002 2.08 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN/three.aiff 25/Feb/1997 2.01 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-docbook-4.21.zip 31/Oct/2002 1.94 MB

/pub/dream/utilities/unix/Cecilia/cecilia2.0.1_linux.tar.gz 13/Mar/1998 1.94 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/next/Csnd.v2.0.app.tar.gz 25/Feb/1997 1.92 MB

/pub/dream/SNDAN32/sndanwinv1_0.zip 20/Feb/2000 1.92 MB

/pub/dream/ROSE/rosegarden-2.0-BETA2-sparc-sunos5.3.tgz 03/Jul/1996 1.78 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-html-4.23.tar.gz 30/Apr/2004 1.68 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sgi/csound_irix5.3 08/May/2001 1.63 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-html-4.22.tar.gz 16/Dec/2002 1.62 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/mac/Csound-OSX-4-10.tgz 06/Jun/2001 1.60 MB

/pub/dream/ROSE/rosegarden-2.0-BETA2-i486-linux-aout.tgz 03/Jul/1996 1.54 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-docbook-4.23.tar.gz 30/Apr/2004 1.54 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/sounds/GAMALAN/five.aiff 25/Feb/1997 1.50 MB

/pub/dream/utilities/mac/burkhardt.hqx 25/Feb/1997 1.49 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sgi/csound_irix6.6 25/Sep/2000 1.48 MB

/pub/dream/documentation/manuals/manual-docbook-4.22.tar.gz 16/Dec/2002 1.46 MB

/pub/dream/platforms/unix/Sgi/csound412-irix65n32bin.tar.gz 21/Nov/2001 1.43 MB
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